Morthwestern University
HUFinancials General Ledger Closing Schedule
Fiscal Yaar 2017

Upload Joumal Spreadsheet / Recharge

Deadlio lor Portal journals & NUPotal

submission deadline * by 10:00 AM locked at 5:00 PM ** Reparting Available *
Fiscal | Accounting
Year Period ' Month Date Weekday Date Weekday Date Weekday
| 207 1 Seplember October 4 Tuesday October 5 Wednesday October 7 Friciay
| 2017 2 Oclober November 2 Wednesday Nowvernber 3 Thursday November 7 | Monday
2017 a November December 2 Friday December 5 Manday December 7 Wednesday
| 2017 4 January 4 Wednesday January § Thursday danuary 9 | Monday
2017 ] Jamuany Fabruary 2 Thaesday Faloruary 3 Friday February 7 Tusesday
TR Fabruary March 2 Thursday March 3 Friday March 7 Tuesday |
2017 7 March Agril 4 Tuesday Agrit & Wednesday Agyil 7 Friclay
|27 8 April May 2 Tuesday May 3 Wednesday May 5 Friday
b 1 e g May June 2 Friday dsne 5 Monday June 7 Wednesday
2007 10 June July 5 Wednesday July & Thursday Jduly 10 Monday |
2017 1 July August 2 Wednesday August 3 Thursday August 7 Monday
Seplember 12 = Tussday =
Recharge Interface | Recharge Intertace
s Seplember 18 = Monday = Upload .
| 2017 12 August | Upload Journal Joumal September 21 Thursday October 2° Monday
2018 1 September October 3 Tuesday October 4 Wednesday Oclober 6 F rictayy
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